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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 24 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.02.2014 - 19:42 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:16.28 379
2. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.17 366
3. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.75 358
4. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:19.15 339
5. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:20.50 322
6. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.41 301
7. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:23.77 286
8. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.37 280
9. PERIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:24.96 274

10. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.54 259
11. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olimpija Bor 1:30.94 224
12. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:34.15 201
13. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Rkg 1:35.99 190
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Saska 01 Pk Td Bor 1:37.61 181
15. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:41.28 162
16. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 2:04.12 88

Omladinke (15-16)

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:08.29 528
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:09.00 512
3. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:18.13 353
4. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:18.93 342
5. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.05 328
6. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.31 325
7. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.37 280
8. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:25.26 271
9. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:32.83 210

10. NESIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:40.56 165

Seniorke (17+)

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:12.18 447
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:13.55 423

Apsolutna

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 1:08.29 528
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 1:09.00 512
3. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:12.18 447
4. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:13.55 423
5. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:16.28 379
6. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.17 366
7. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.75 358
8. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:18.13 353
9. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:18.93 342

10. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:19.15 339
11. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.05 328
12. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.31 325
13. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:20.50 322
14. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.41 301
15. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:23.77 286
16. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.37 280

PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.37 280
18. PERIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:24.96 274
19. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:25.26 271
20. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.54 259
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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 24, Women, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olimpija Bor 1:30.94 224
22. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:32.83 210
23. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:34.15 201
24. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Rkg 1:35.99 190
25. ARSENIJEVIC, Saska 01 Pk Td Bor 1:37.61 181
26. NESIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:40.56 165
27. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:41.28 162
28. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 2:04.12 88

EXH MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:15.80 386
EXH STOJIC, Miljana 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.04 216


